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VOLANT PLANK

VOLANT MASSIF PLANK

SPECIES 

European Oak

SPECIES 

European Oak

THK         
  
15mm 
5/8in

THK         
  
20mm 
3/4in

WIDTH         

180mm 
7.08in
200mm
7.87in
220mm
8.66in
240mm
9.44in
260mm
10.25in
300mm
11.81in

WIDTH         

250mm
9.84in
300mm
11.81in
350mm
13.75in
400mm
15.75in
450mm
17.70in
500mm
19.70in

LENGTH          

1.5-2.8m 
5-9ft
Fixed or 
Random

LENGTH          

2-5m 
6-16.5ft
2-7m
6-23ft
5-7m 
16.5-23ft
7-11m 
23-26ft
Fixed or Fixed or 
RandomRandom

GRADE          
 
Natural
Choice
Prime

GRADE          

Live 
Natural
Choice
Prime

TEXTURE 

Medium 
Brushed

TEXTURE 

Medium 
Brushed

FINISH          
 

FINISH          
 

FILL
 
Light Epoxy

 

FILL
 
Light Epoxy

 

PROFILE
 
T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB2  
Hand Scraped or  
Round Over upon 
request

PROFILE
 
T&G + End 
Matched + 
MB2  
Hand Scraped or  
Round Over upon 
request

*Also Available in Herringbone

*Also Available in Herringbone

SPARROW

Natural oxidized oil in a soft matte finish. Medium brushed 
texture with occasional unfilled knots and cracks in our 
natural and live grades. Larger knots are filled with light 
oak-colored epoxy. Sparrow has medium color variation, and 
planks are available up to 20 inches wide and 35 feet long.

Sparrow
Oxidized Oil

Sparrow
Oxidized Oil

PLATFORM 
 
Engineered 
2 Ply  
Plywood Base +
4mm Oak Top 
Layer 

PLATFORM 
 
Engineered 
3 Ply  
4mm Oak Top 
Layer + Pine 
Core + 4mm 
Oak Base


