SPARROW





Natural oxidized oil in a soft matte finish. Medium brushed texture with occasional unfilled knots and cracks in our natural and live grades. Larger knots are filled with light oak-colored epoxy. Sparrow has medium color variation, and planks are available up to 20 inches wide and 35 feet long.

VOLANT PLANK							
SPECIES	FINISH	GRADE	GRADE I				
European Oak	Sparrow	Natural	E				

SPECIES	FINISH	GRADE	PLATFORM	THK	WIDTH	LENGTH	FILL	PROFILE	TEXTURE
European Oak *Also Available VOLANT MASSI	Ũ	Natural Choice Prime one	Engineered 2 Ply Plywood Base + 4mm Oak Top Layer	15mm 5/8in	180mm 7.08in 200mm 7.87in 220mm 8.66in 240mm 9.44in 260mm 10.25in 300mm 11.81in	1.5-2.8m 5-9ft Fixed or Random	Light Epoxy	T&G + End Matched + MB2 Hand Scraped or Round Over upon request	Medium Brushed
SPECIES	FINISH	GRADE	PLATFORM	THK	WIDTH	LENGTH	FILL	PROFILE	TEXTURE
European Oak *Also Available	Sparrow Oxidized Oil	Live Natural Choice Prime one	Engineered 3 Ply 4mm Oak Top Layer + Pine Core + 4mm Oak Base	20mm 3/4in	250mm 9.84in 300mm 11.81in 350mm 13.75in 400mm 15.75in 450mm 17.70in 500mm 19.70in	2-5m 6-16.5ft 2-7m 6-23ft 5-7m 16.5-23ft 7-11m 23-26ft Fixed or Random	Light Epoxy	T&G + End Matched + MB2 Hand Scraped or Round Over upon request	Medium Brushed
		\triangleright	1 A	D	Ε	R	А		

New York | Los Angeles maderasurfaces.com | sales@maderasurfaces.com | 718 484 7260 | @maderasurfaces